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15-13-0904
Company First_Name Last_Name Email_Address Address City_State-Zip Phone Mobile Fax
ACF Standby Systems Carlos Aceituno c.aceituno@acfpower.com 9311 Solar Dr Tampa, FL 33619 800-282-5359 407-450-5393 866-566-4238
Ag-Pro Michael Sleeper msleeper@agproco.com 63rd Street Ocala, FL 34475 352-351-2383 352-598-0041 352-351-2523
Alamo Group (TX), Inc. Melanie Deleon mdeleon@alamo-group.com 1502 E. Walnut Seguin, TX 78155 830-372-9594 800-242-5266
Alan Jay Chevrolet, Buick, GMC, Cadillac Chris Wilson chris.wilson@alanjay.com 441 US Hwy 27 North Sebring, FL 33870 863-402-4234 863-991-4693 863-402-4221
Alan Jay Chevrolet, Buick, GMC, Cadillac Scott Wilson scott.wilson@alanjay.com 441 US Hwy 27 North Sebring, FL 33870 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 863-402-4221
Alan Jay Chrysler, Jeep, Dodge, Ram Chris Wilson chris.wilson@alanjay.com 1405 US HWY 17 South Wauchula, FL 33873 863-402-4234 863-991-4693 863-402-4221
Alan Jay Chrysler, Jeep, Dodge, Ram Scott Wilson scott.wilson@alanjay.com 1405 US HWY 17 South Wauchula, FL 33873 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 863-402-4221
Alan Jay Ford Chris Wilson chris.wilson@alanjay.com 201 N US Hwy 27 Sebring, FL 33870 863-402-4234 863-991-4693 863-402-4221
Alan Jay Ford Scott Wilson scott.wilson@alanjay.com 201 N US Hwy 27 Sebring, FL 33870 863-402-4234 863-991-4693 863-402-4221
Ameri-Recreational Sports, LLC William Conner arspower99@yahoo.com 4422 Hwy 441 N  Okeechobee, FL 34972-8639 800-356-8973 561-797-4420 863-467-0820
ATMAX Equipment David McGregor DavidM@atmax.us 3520 County Road 579 Wimauma, FL 33598 813-634-1111 813-781-0100 813-634-1115
Auto Nation Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram - Pembroke Pines Steve Henry schenry1@comcast.net 13601 Pines Boulevard Pembroke Pines, FL 33027 954-441-2034 954-383-1009 954-441-2004
Bad Boy Mowers Paul Belle paul.belle@badboymowers.com 137 Palisades Dr. Davenport, FL 33837 870-613-5148
Beck Auto Sales Chuck Boner chuckboner@checkbeck.com 256 Hwy 17 North Palatka, FL 32177 386-328-8863 386-546-3034 386-328-0891
Bobcat Company Randy Fuss randy.fuss@doosan.com 250 East Beaton Drive West Fargo, ND  58078 701-241-8746 701-280-7860
Coastal Machinery Chris Dixon cdixon@coastalmachinery.com 6701 Mobile Highway Pensacola, FL 32526 800-476-1130 850-944-7251
Container Systems and Equipment Bill Young byoung@containersys.com 506 Bellevue Ave Daytona Beach, FL 32114 386-253-5555 386-451-5531 386-253-8537
Cowin Equipment John Edwards JEdwards@cowin.com 7950 Pittman Avenue Pensacola, FL 32534 850-479-3004 850-685-7055 850-474-1602
Creel Tractor Brian Creel brian@creeltractor.com 3771 Palm Beach Blvd. Fort Myers, FL 33916 239-694-2185 239-825-0408 239-694-6059
Deland Truck Center Howard Williams howard@delandtruckcenter.com 1208 S Woodland Blvd DeLand, FL 32720 386-734-8740 386-801-4187
Doosan Infracore Construction Equipment Matt Gansser matt.gansser@doosan.com 2905 Shawnee Industrial Way Suwanee, GA 30024 770-831-2213 866-210-4402
Duval Ford Richard Tackett richard.tackett@duvalfleet.com 5203 Waterside Drive Jacksonville, FL 32210 904-388-2144 904-343-6266 800-766-7027
Duval Ford Matt Forte matt.forte@duvalfleet.com 5203 Waterside Drive Jacksonville, FL 32210 904-388-2144 904-387-6541 800-766-7027
Duval Ford Laura Torbett laura.torbett@duvalfleet.com 5203 Waterside Drive Jacksonville, FL 32210 904-388-2144 904-387-6541 800-766-7027
Environmental Products of Florida Corp. Jeff Haase jhaase@epofc.com 2525 Clarcona Road Apopka, FL 32703 407-798-0004 352-427-6621 407-798-0013
Everglades Farm Equipment Mark Gulick mgulick@evergladesfarmequipment.com 906 US Hwy 301 N Palmetto, FL 34221 941-722-3281 813-478-2145 941-721-9073
Federal Contracts Corp. Clark Ricke clark@federalcontractscorp.com 12918 N Nebraska Ave Tampa, FL 33612 813-631-0000 813-299-2253 813-631-0008
Flagler Construction Equipment, LLC William Cannon BCannon@flaglerce.com 9601 Boggy Creek Road Orlando, FL 32824 407-850-9614 407-850-0823
Futch's Tractor Depot Shawn Sadler shawn@futchsdepot.com 8515 State Road 207 North Hastings, FL 32145 904-692-3673 386-937-4477 904-692-2842
G. S. Equipment Marc Young marc@gsequipment.net South 50th Street Tampa, FL 33619 813-248-4971 941-809-8703 775-417-0396
General Truck Equipment and Trailer Sales Joel Overfield joel1general@aol.com 5310 Broadway Ave. Jacksonville, FL  32254 904-389-5541 904-860-3784 904-388-9270
GHC Motorsports Cory Cole cole.ghcfi@yahoo.com 614 US Hwy 27 South Lake Placid, FL 33852 863-699-2453 863-699-2639
Glade and Grove Supply Co., LLC Ken Holowecky kenh@gladeandgrove.com 1006 S Main Street Belle Glade, FL 33430 561-996-3095 561-703-2644 561-996-8513
Godwin Pumps of America, Inc. Glenda Young glenda.young@Xyleminc.com 202 Winston Creek Parkway Lakeland, FL 33810 863-682-8800    813-355-6042       863-682-5200
Golf and Electric Vehicles Jason Brownell jbrownell@gevehicles.com 17051 Jean Street #1 Fort Myers, FL 33967 239-867-8555 239-267-9621
Growers Equipment Mark Anthony mark@growersequipment.com 2695 Davie Road Davie, FL 33314 954-916-1020 954-916-0080
Hale Trailer Brake and Wheel, Inc. Thomas Weaver tweaver@haletrailer.com 10688 General Ave Jacksonville, FL 32220 904-378-1900 904-923-3376 904-378-1901
Jacobsen, A Textron Company Jessica Barlag jbarlag@textron.com 5101 Gateway Blvd. Lakeland, FL 33811 863-581-8400 443-221-9728
Kelly Tractor Greg Bennett greg_bennett@kellytractor.com 8255 NW 58th Street Miami, FL 33166 305-592-5360 786-229-7037 305-477-2024
Kenworth of Central Florida Richard Smith r.smith@kwcf.net 1800 N. Orange Blossom Trail Orlando, FL 32804 407-425-3170 407-341-6637 407-648-2786
Kenworth of Central Florida Mike Crawford mike.crawford@kwcf.net 6905 Dr. M.L.K. Blvd. Tampa, FL 33619  352-427-5462
Kenworth of Central Florida Rich Sgueglia rich.sgueglia@kwcf.net 1800 Oange Blossom Trail Orlando, FL 32804 321-377-0702
Kenworth of Jacksonville Ed Costello edcostello@kwjax.com 833 Picketville Road Jacksonville, FL 32220 386-292-9272 904-730-3461
Kenworth of South Florida Nelson Martinez nmartinez@kenworthsf.com 2909 South Andrews Avenue Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 954-523-5484 954-525-2314
Linder Grant Adams grant.adams@linderco.com 1601 S. Frontage Road Plant City, FL  33563 813-754-2727 904-460-5232 813-754-6090
Lou Bachrodt Freightliner Drew Ellison georgeordrew@aol.com 2840 Center Port Circle Pompano Beach, FL 33064 407-375-3304 407-375-3304 407-375-3304
Lyle Machinery Company CJ Neidlinger cjneidlinger@lylemachinery.com 564 West Burgess Road Pensacola, FL 32503 850-483-5868 850-516-5550 850-471-0040
Maudlin International Trucks, LLC Chuck Calhoun ccalhoun@maudlinintl.com 4900 North Orange Blossom Trail Orlando, FL  32810 407-295-9777 407-466-1074 407-295-9727
Menzi USA Sale, Inc. Paul Meadows sales@menziusa.com 1850 Fairbanks Street Lakeland, FL 33805 863-603-7979 863-510-8232 863-683-6232
Messina Truck Center Robin Morton robinm@messinatruckcenter.com 4306 E. Columbus Drive Tampa, FL 33605 813-623-1113 813-628-9702
Mid Florida Diesel, Inc Joe Antonini joe@midfloridadiesel.com 2215 State Road 60 East Bartow, FL 33830 863-519-0107 863-944-0400 863-519-0109
Morbark Wayne Watts wayne.watts@morbark.com 8507 S. Winn Road Winn, MI 48896 800-831-0042 989-866-2280
Nextran Corporation - Jacksonville Michael Graber mgraber@nextrancorp.com 1986 W Beaver St Jacksonville, FL 32209 904-354-3721 904-813-4512 904-354-3809
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Nextran Corporation - Orlanda Michael Graber mgraber@nextrancorp.com 2200 W. Landstreet Road Orlando, FL 32809 904-354-3721 904-813-4512 904-354-3809
Nextran Corporation - Tampa John Louer jlouer@nextrancorp.com 7810 Adamo Drive Tampa, FL 33619 800-932-6225 813-246-6685 813-627-8831
Nortax, Inc. Dave Walsh dave.walsh@nortrax.com 3005 Hanson Street Fort Myers, FL 33916 813-635-2300 813-323-2149 813-635-2313
Ocala Tractor, LLC Lacey Purvis lacey@ocalatractor.com 5841 N Hwy 441 Ocala, FL 34475 352-732-8585 352-867-8366
Orlando Freightliner Bob Scharpnick BScharpnick@orlandofreightliner.com 2455 South Orange Blossom Trail Apopka, FL 32703 407-295-3846 407-509-6651 407-291-8408
Palm Peterbilt Truck Centers Rudy Mangino, Jr. rmangino@palmtruck.com 2441 S. State Rd. 7  (441) Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33317 954-584-3200 954-817-8058 954-584-3228
Palmetto Ford Truck Sales David Yglesias david@palmettotruck.com 7245 NW 36th St Miami, FL 33166 305-470-1331 305-562-7051 305-470-1399
Pantropic Power Greg Bennett greg_bennett@kellytractor.com 8205 NW 58th Street Miami, FL 33166 305-592-5360 786-229-7037 305-477-2024
Pat's Pump & Blower Steve Newman patspump@aol.com 630 West Church Street Orlando, FL 32805 800-359-7867 407-648-2096
Rechtien International Trucks, Inc. John Bradley bradley@rechtien.com 3787 Interstate Park Road Riviera Beach, FL  33404 561-882-9545 561-818-4374 561-882-0218
Ridge Equipment Company, Inc. Scott Bradley sbradley@ridge-equipment.com 6820 US Hwy 27 N Sebring, FL 33870 863-382-4157 863-381-5771 863-382-0659
Ring Power Corporation Alan Thomas alan.thomas@ringpower.com 10421 Fern Hill Drive Riverview, FL  33578 813-865-2214 352-427-0252 813-672-6680
Rush Truck Center of Tampa Steve Bell bells@rushenterprises.com 8111 East Adamo Drive Tampa, FL 33619 813-371-2116 813-626-5024
Sarasota Fun Machines Inc. Jim Tilton jimtilton77@gmail.com 4583 Clark Rd. Sarasota, FL  34233 941-925-0376 941-525-4268
Southern Sewer Equipment Sales Mike Wood mike@southernsewer.com 3409 Industrial 27th Street Fort Pierce, FL 34946 800-782-4134 772-201-9839 772-595-9171
Southern States ToyotaLift Shane Polson spolson@sstlift.com 1865 Commerce Pl Valdosta, GA 31601 904-764-7662 904- 588-8579 904- 764-1079
Stamm Manufacturing Charlie Rodgers stamm-st21@att.net 8350 NW 70 St Chiefland, FL. 32626 305-470-1334 305-972-7133 305-470-1334
Sun State International Trucks Carlos Correa carlos.correa@sunstateintl.com 6020 Adamo Dr. Tampa, FL  33619 813-621-1331 941-330-7840 813-628-0527
Tampa Truck Center,LLC Scott Endris sendris@tampaftl.com 7528 US Hwy. 301 N Tampa, FL 33637 813-262-0890 813-293-0866 813-262-0983
Terrain King Corporation Melianie Deleon mdeleon@alamo-group.com 1502 E. Walnut Street Seguin, TX 78155 800-882-5756 830-372-9594 800-882-5758
Texas Trailer Sales and Services Rick Croft rick@texastrailersFL.com 5601 NW 13th St Gainesville, FL 32653 352-378-4756 352-222-8665 352-377-8933
Thompsom Pump & Mfg. Co. Inc. Joshua Mackey jmackey@thompsonpump.com 4620 City Center Drive Port Orange, FL 32129 386-944-4133 386-236-0824
Tradewinds Power Corp Merlin Derr merlind@tradewindspower.com 600 State Road 66 Sebring, FL 33875 786-402-9994 305-675-3725
Tradewinds Power Corp Paul Staples Pstaples@tradewindspower.com 600 State Road 66 Sebring, FL 33875 786-402-9994 786-402-9994 305-675-3725
Trekker Tractor, LLC Lance Boutcher Lance.Boutcher@TrekkerTractor.com 1504 Tampa E Blvd NE Tampa, FL 33619 813-341-4646 813-267-4233 813-341-4647
Truck & Parts of Tampa, Inc. Bruce Goldenberg brucegoldenberg@trucks.com 1015 S. 50th Street Tampa, FL  33619 813-247-6637 813-917-2533 813-247-6637
Vermeer Southeast Craig Sunberg craigsunberg@vermeersoutheast.com 4401 Vineland Rd, Ste A-15 Orlando, FL  32811 407-295-2020 407-496-5056 407-293-8087
Wacker Neuson Sales Americas, LLC Steve Gilbert steve.gilbert@wackerneuson.com 12016 Slough Rim Road Sarasota, FL  34240 863-559-6160 863-559-6160 262- 502-6224
Zabatt Power Systems Jeff Burke jeff.burke@zabatt.com 4612 Highway Avenue Jacksonville, FL 32254 904-384-4505 904-838-0449 904-394-7446
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